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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Prima Categoria Girone G 2023/2024

Squadra
Cavarzano Olt.
Godega
Caerano
S.MartinoColle
Cappella Mag.
Cordignano
Fiori Barp Mas
Alpago
Cisonese
Plavis
AltivoleMaser
Santa Lucia
San Gaetano”
1919 Cadore
Vitt S.Giacomo

Postioma

30 Giornata

28/04 Cappella Mag. - Godega

28/04 Cisonese - Cavarzano Olt.
28/04 Cordignano - S.MartinoColle

28/04 Fiori Barp Mas - Alpago

28/04 Plavis - Caerano

28/04 San Gaetano - Postioma

28/04 Santa Lucia - 1919 Cadore

28/04 Vitt S.Giacomo - AltivoleMaser

Pt
68
66
53
47
47
46
42
40
38
38
35
34
30
28
27
26

G
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

\%
21
20
14
13
13
13
11
10
11
11
10
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San Gaetano ha 1 pt di penalizzazione
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GF GS

65
53
39
37
38
40
33
46
40
37
44
32
36
46
34
31
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43
52
50
39
45
61
56
43
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DR
34
28
14

VC NC PC

12 2 1
9 3 3

10 3 2
9 2 4
5 5 5
7 3 5
6 5 4
7 5 3
5 3 7
5 5 5
5 4 6
4 4 7
3 5 7
5 2 8
4 2 9
5 1 9
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